© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/03/21
LTR-3RD-RH
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

CATALOG #:
Example: LTR–3RD–RH–SL10L–DM1–LTR–3RD–T–SL35K8MD–S
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
FMR3-R Flush Mount Mud-In Ring, 3" Round
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA–250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA–55VA
MOR3-R-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 3” Round, White  (6.75” outside diameter)
MOR3-R-BL Metal Oversized Ring, 3” Round, Black  (6.75” outside diameter)
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
3 AM available with WC or Specular Clear (S or SWT). Consult factory for other colors.
4 VNR available up to 15L.
LTR-3RD-RH – – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package Lumen Output Driver Options Voltage
LTR-3RD-RH 3" Round Downlight
Remodel Housing
SL Standard
Lumen
ML Medium
Lumen
06L 600
10L 1000
15L 1500
20L 2000
DM1 0-10V Dimming to 1% Standard
120-277V
LTR-3RD-T – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package CCT CRI Distribution
LTR-3RD-T   3" Round Downlight Light Engine/Trim Assembly SL Standard Lumen
ML Medium Lumen
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 1
8 80+CRI
9 90+CRI
VNR Very Narrow (0.3 SC/20°) 4
NR Narrow (0.4 SC/29°)
MD Medium (0.7 SC/53°)
WD Wide (0.9 SC/59°)
XW Extra Wide (1.1 SC/66°)
–
Reflector Finish Reflector Color Flange Color Options Reflector Options
Finish not applicable with painted
reflectors (WC or BC)
S Specular
SS Semi-Specular
MFC American Matte™
VS Softglow®
VSS SoftSheen™
Standard Clear
CG Champagne Gold
BL Black
LW Light Wheat
PW Pewter
WC Painted White Cone and Flange
BC Painted Black Cone and Flange
Standard matches reflector color
WT White Flange 2
BT Black Flange 2
AM Antimicrobial Coating 3
TRIM
TRIM CONTINUED
HOUSING